
HS Girls Canadian Valley Conference

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Pauls Valley High School 00:13:02.62 22 Purcell High School 00:19:57.25 3

2 Washington High School 00:14:48.86 69 Comanche High School 00:13:40.71 1

3 Bridge Creek High School 00:14:25.58 71
4 Lindsay High School 00:15:10.18 80
5 Marlow High School 00:15:14.02 117

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Pauls Valley High School 00:13:02.62 7 22

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6885 Kenzi Readnour 00:12:18.33 1
 2 2 6884 Keira Readnour 00:12:38.88 2
 3 3 6880 Isabella Gutierrez 00:12:45.38 3
 4 5 6881 Rachel Hamilton 00:13:17.77 5
 5 12 6886 Hannah White 00:14:12.73 11
 6 15 6882 Ella Miller 00:14:24.24 (14)
 7 29 6883 Lili Morales 00:15:20.24 (25)
2 Washington High School 00:14:48.86 7 69

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7055 Rielyn Scheffe 00:12:57.06 4
 2 7 7051 Aubrey Grimes 00:13:38.83 7
 3 9 7053 Shiloh Phelps 00:13:59.40 8
 4 20 7054 Giselle Rodriguez 00:14:46.71 19
 5 45 7057 Alie Winn 00:18:42.32 31
 6 46 7052 Addi Jackson 00:18:47.17 (32)
 7 50 7050 Emma Flick 00:19:43.34 (33)
3 Bridge Creek High School 00:14:25.58 21 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 6712 Jovie Gerth 00:14:06.19 9
 2 14 6703 Addie Beaty 00:14:19.30 13
 3 16 6713 Landry Giblet 00:14:30.75 15
 4 17 6722 Emma Pecinosky 00:14:34.52 16
 5 19 6704 Kynna Brannan 00:14:37.12 18
 6 21 6723 Karley Settle 00:14:48.38 (20)
 7 22 6717 Jaicee Johnson 00:14:58.06 (21)
4 Lindsay High School 00:15:10.18 6 80

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 6813 Canon Russell 00:13:31.35 6
 2 11 6811 Cheyenne Lamb 00:14:10.80 10
 3 13 6809 Marisol Hernandez 00:14:12.95 12
 4 26 6812 Leticia Marquez 00:15:16.17 22
 5 44 6808 Gracey Bray 00:18:39.63 30
 6 51 6810 Nylie Lacy 00:20:15.80 (34)
5 Marlow High School 00:15:14.02 11 117

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 6819 Amelia Sanders 00:14:36.23 17
 2 27 6828 Gracee Ottinger 00:15:17.51 23
 3 28 6826 Jaci Mckay 00:15:20.07 24
 4 30 6829 Katelyn Reynolds 00:15:23.93 26
 5 31 6821 Sydney Callahan 00:15:32.37 27
 6 32 6827 Mylee Moore 00:15:33.83 (28)
 7 33 6822 Graci Grissom 00:15:40.26 (29)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6885 Kenzi Readnour SR 00:12:18.33 Pauls Valley High School

2 2 6884 Keira Readnour SR 00:12:38.88 Pauls Valley High School

3 3 6880 Isabella Gutierrez SR 00:12:45.38 Pauls Valley High School

4 4 7055 Rielyn Scheffe SR 00:12:57.06 Washington High School

5 5 6881 Rachel Hamilton SO 00:13:17.77 Pauls Valley High School

6 6 6813 Canon Russell SR 00:13:31.35 Lindsay High School

7 7 7051 Aubrey Grimes SO 00:13:38.83 Washington High School

8 0 6774 Brilee Combs SR 00:13:40.71 Comanche High School

9 8 7053 Shiloh Phelps SO 00:13:59.40 Washington High School

10 9 6712 Jovie Gerth SO 00:14:06.19 Bridge Creek High School

11 10 6811 Cheyenne Lamb SO 00:14:10.80 Lindsay High School

12 11 6886 Hannah White FR 00:14:12.73 Pauls Valley High School

13 12 6809 Marisol Hernandez SO 00:14:12.95 Lindsay High School



14 13 6703 Addie Beaty FR 00:14:19.30 Bridge Creek High School

15 (14) 6882 Ella Miller JR 00:14:24.24 Pauls Valley High School

16 15 6713 Landry Giblet JR 00:14:30.75 Bridge Creek High School

17 16 6722 Emma Pecinosky JR 00:14:34.52 Bridge Creek High School

18 17 6819 Amelia Sanders FR 00:14:36.23 Marlow High School

19 18 6704 Kynna Brannan JR 00:14:37.12 Bridge Creek High School

20 19 7054 Giselle Rodriguez JR 00:14:46.71 Washington High School

21 (20) 6723 Karley Settle SR 00:14:48.38 Bridge Creek High School

22 (21) 6717 Jaicee Johnson FR 00:14:58.06 Bridge Creek High School

23 0 6708 Maleah Crouch SO 00:14:58.26 Bridge Creek High School

24 0 6725 Makenzie Waters SO 00:15:01.87 Bridge Creek High School

25 0 6718 Evelyn Koeltzow FR 00:15:07.71 Bridge Creek High School

26 22 6812 Leticia Marquez FR 00:15:16.17 Lindsay High School

27 23 6828 Gracee Ottinger JR 00:15:17.51 Marlow High School

28 24 6826 Jaci Mckay SO 00:15:20.07 Marlow High School

29 (25) 6883 Lili Morales FR 00:15:20.24 Pauls Valley High School

30 26 6829 Katelyn Reynolds JR 00:15:23.93 Marlow High School

31 27 6821 Sydney Callahan FR 00:15:32.37 Marlow High School

32 (28) 6827 Mylee Moore SO 00:15:33.83 Marlow High School

33 (29) 6822 Graci Grissom SR 00:15:40.26 Marlow High School

34 0 6823 Gracie Lara SO 00:15:59.70 Marlow High School

35 0 6824 Carson Lovett JR 00:16:00.00 Marlow High School

36 0 6820 Mckenna Austin SO 00:16:07.08 Marlow High School

37 0 6701 Karen Arroyo JR 00:16:10.16 Bridge Creek High School

38 0 6825 Britney Mackey SR 00:16:47.44 Marlow High School

39 0 6714 Carsyn Goodman SO 00:17:08.50 Bridge Creek High School

40 0 6719 Isabella Koeltzow FR 00:17:11.09 Bridge Creek High School

41 0 6721 Paloma Ortega SR 00:17:29.04 Bridge Creek High School

42 0 6711 Meagan Epps FR 00:17:41.03 Bridge Creek High School

43 0 6706 Savannah Cosner JR 00:17:41.06 Bridge Creek High School

44 30 6808 Gracey Bray SO 00:18:39.63 Lindsay High School

45 31 7057 Alie Winn JR 00:18:42.32 Washington High School

46 (32) 7052 Addi Jackson JR 00:18:47.17 Washington High School

47 0 7021 Naomi Myury 7th 00:18:55.91 Purcell High School

48 0 6705 Sadie Campbell SO 00:19:26.26 Bridge Creek High School

49 0 7019 Ivanna Coronelguman SO 00:19:40.80 Purcell High School

50 (33) 7050 Emma Flick JR 00:19:43.34 Washington High School

51 (34) 6810 Nylie Lacy SO 00:20:15.80 Lindsay High School

52 0 6702 Kyrie Barclay SO 00:20:26.45 Bridge Creek High School

53 0 6707 Mackenzie Crouch JR 00:21:00.51 Bridge Creek High School

54 0 7022 Abril Myury FR 00:21:15.05 Purcell High School

55 0 6720 Brylee Longest FR 00:24:43.27 Bridge Creek High School

56 0 6716 Cadence Hopkins SR 00:27:19.42 Bridge Creek High School

HS Boys Canadian Valley Conference

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:18:08.38 33 Lindsay High School 00:22:36.30 2

2 Pauls Valley High School 00:18:58.00 57 Washington High School 00:20:09.92 1

3 Purcell High School 00:19:20.11 67
4 Comanche High School 00:20:45.46 104
5 Marlow High School 00:21:17.37 106

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Bridge Creek High School 00:18:08.38 14 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6734 Chase Huffman 00:17:48.62 3
 2 5 6737 Mason Porter 00:17:52.31 5
 3 6 6740 Nicklas Wolfgram 00:18:05.63 6
 4 8 6739 Rylan Steffes 00:18:20.65 8
 5 11 6735 Brody Merchant 00:18:34.70 11
 6 12 6738 Alex Rodriguez 00:18:46.40 (12)
 7 15 6730 Kash Depron 00:19:42.15 (15)
2 Pauls Valley High School 00:18:58.00 9 57

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6888 Rylan Close 00:17:30.18 2



 2 7 6895 Jorge Quinonez 00:18:11.67 7
 3 10 6896 Max Villeneuve 00:18:32.53 10
 4 17 6892 Kash Lopez 00:19:50.84 17
 5 23 6887 Gabriel Alvarado 00:20:44.79 21
 6 24 6889 Jesse Ford 00:20:52.71 (22)
 7 25 6894 Steven Penate 00:20:53.84 (23)
3 Purcell High School 00:19:20.11 10 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7030 Jayden Polk 00:17:07.66 1
 2 9 7033 Erick Suarez 00:18:29.05 9
 3 14 7026 Cameron Coulter 00:19:36.60 14
 4 20 7027 Tripp Eck 00:20:04.69 19
 5 27 7032 Cesar Suarez 00:21:22.55 24
 6 33 7035 Elijah Walker 00:21:47.85 (28)
 7 34 7025 Ethen Berger 00:21:55.66 (29)
4 Comanche High School 00:20:45.46 5 104

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 6776 Aiden Frye 00:18:53.87 13
 2 16 6781 Makisig Rogers 00:19:48.07 16
 3 18 6779 Gage Jessen 00:19:50.97 18
 4 32 6777 Hayden Harget 00:21:40.97 27
 5 41 6775 Kasyn Doss 00:23:33.42 30
5 Marlow High School 00:21:17.37 6 106

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6835 Michael Weston 00:17:52.17 4
 2 22 6834 Miguel Lara 00:20:28.82 20
 3 30 6832 Caleb Davis 00:21:24.41 25
 4 31 6836 Andrew Williams 00:21:36.95 26
 5 45 6831 Tyler Craft 00:25:04.53 31
 6 47 6833 Michael Gates 00:25:52.20 (32)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7030 Jayden Polk SO 00:17:07.66 Purcell High School

2 2 6888 Rylan Close SO 00:17:30.18 Pauls Valley High School

3 3 6734 Chase Huffman SR 00:17:48.62 Bridge Creek High School

4 4 6835 Michael Weston SR 00:17:52.17 Marlow High School

5 5 6737 Mason Porter SO 00:17:52.31 Bridge Creek High School

6 6 6740 Nicklas Wolfgram JR 00:18:05.63 Bridge Creek High School

7 7 6895 Jorge Quinonez JR 00:18:11.67 Pauls Valley High School

8 8 6739 Rylan Steffes SO 00:18:20.65 Bridge Creek High School

9 9 7033 Erick Suarez SR 00:18:29.05 Purcell High School

10 10 6896 Max Villeneuve SR 00:18:32.53 Pauls Valley High School

11 11 6735 Brody Merchant SO 00:18:34.70 Bridge Creek High School

12 (12) 6738 Alex Rodriguez JR 00:18:46.40 Bridge Creek High School

13 13 6776 Aiden Frye SO 00:18:53.87 Comanche High School

14 14 7026 Cameron Coulter FR 00:19:36.60 Purcell High School

15 (15) 6730 Kash Depron FR 00:19:42.15 Bridge Creek High School

16 16 6781 Makisig Rogers SO 00:19:48.07 Comanche High School

17 17 6892 Kash Lopez FR 00:19:50.84 Pauls Valley High School

18 18 6779 Gage Jessen SR 00:19:50.97 Comanche High School

19 0 6728 Braiden Bowling FR 00:19:55.82 Bridge Creek High School

20 19 7027 Tripp Eck FR 00:20:04.69 Purcell High School

21 0 7058 Cole Beard JR 00:20:09.93 Washington High School

22 20 6834 Miguel Lara JR 00:20:28.82 Marlow High School

23 21 6887 Gabriel Alvarado FR 00:20:44.79 Pauls Valley High School

24 (22) 6889 Jesse Ford FR 00:20:52.71 Pauls Valley High School

25 (23) 6894 Steven Penate JR 00:20:53.84 Pauls Valley High School

26 0 6891 Alex Lara SO 00:21:10.20 Pauls Valley High School

27 24 7032 Cesar Suarez SO 00:21:22.55 Purcell High School

28 0 6733 Kevin Harvey FR 00:21:23.23 Bridge Creek High School

29 0 6890 Isaac Green JR 00:21:23.64 Pauls Valley High School

30 25 6832 Caleb Davis SO 00:21:24.41 Marlow High School

31 26 6836 Andrew Williams FR 00:21:36.95 Marlow High School

32 27 6777 Hayden Harget SO 00:21:40.97 Comanche High School

33 (28) 7035 Elijah Walker FR 00:21:47.85 Purcell High School

34 (29) 7025 Ethen Berger SR 00:21:55.66 Purcell High School

35 0 6816 Lucky Booth JR 00:22:14.43 Lindsay High School

36 0 6729 Dirk Dekinder FR 00:22:27.51 Bridge Creek High School

37 0 6818 Hannibal Hines SR 00:22:58.17 Lindsay High School

38 0 6731 Grant Friday SO 00:23:07.02 Bridge Creek High School

39 0 6736 Ryker Ninman FR 00:23:32.84 Bridge Creek High School

40 0 7029 Mason Holmes FR 00:23:32.97 Purcell High School



41 30 6775 Kasyn Doss FR 00:23:33.42 Comanche High School

42 0 6727 Jayden Baker FR 00:23:43.79 Bridge Creek High School

43 0 7023 Josiah Allen FR 00:24:18.95 Purcell High School

44 0 7031 Fernando Resendiz SR 00:24:28.91 Purcell High School

45 31 6831 Tyler Craft SR 00:25:04.53 Marlow High School

46 0 6732 Adrian Garcia FR 00:25:33.45 Bridge Creek High School

47 (32) 6833 Michael Gates SO 00:25:52.20 Marlow High School

JH Girls Canadian Valley Conference

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:10:40.62 34 Washington Middle School 00:13:40.36 4

2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:46.51 34 Purcell Junior High 00:12:36.85 3

3 Comanche Junior High 00:11:49.73 81
4 Marlow Middle School 00:11:56.62 95

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:10:40.62 14 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7007 Heidi Schroeder 00:09:52.55 1
 2 3 7002 Hensley Jarman 00:10:23.03 3
 3 9 7008 Betsy Tucker 00:11:00.80 9
 4 10 7006 Gabby Sanchez 00:11:02.26 10
 5 11 7011 Aviree Williams 00:11:04.46 11
 6 12 6898 Alexus Cates 00:11:04.91 (12)
 7 13 6897 Kaia Bostic 00:11:08.57 (13)
2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:46.51 19 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6741 Lily Adair 00:10:12.13 2
 2 4 6745 Kaidyn Foley 00:10:44.00 4
 3 6 6760 Tinsley Ward 00:10:51.61 6
 4 7 6757 Lillian St Clair 00:10:52.73 7
 5 17 6751 Reiley Myrick 00:11:12.09 15
 6 20 6748 Hatti Giblet 00:11:18.04 (16)
 7 24 6753 Avery Oglesbee 00:11:38.09 (17)
3 Comanche Junior High 00:11:49.73 11 81

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6789 Hallie Ramsey 00:10:48.96 5
 2 8 6786 Taylor Frye 00:10:57.26 8
 3 29 6792 Ellie Schreiner 00:12:08.43 20
 4 31 6795 Gabrielle White 00:12:16.50 22
 5 37 6791 Hayliee Roy 00:12:57.51 26
 6 38 6793 Kaylee Stengel 00:13:03.63 (27)
 7 51 6790 Dawn Rightmire 00:14:23.88 (28)
4 Marlow Middle School 00:11:56.62 23 95

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 6861 Harper White 00:11:09.04 14
 2 25 6846 Breckyn Foss 00:11:50.31 18
 3 28 6851 Addison Head 00:11:57.10 19
 4 30 6854 Cameron Lovett 00:12:14.06 21
 5 32 6842 Harper Cox 00:12:32.58 23
 6 35 6840 Kristen Boles 00:12:52.25 (24)
 7 36 6838 Kaylar Barrington 00:12:52.54 (25)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7007 Heidi Schroeder 8th 00:09:52.55 Pauls Valley Middle School

2 2 6741 Lily Adair 8th 00:10:12.13 Bridge Creek Middle School

3 3 7002 Hensley Jarman 7th 00:10:23.03 Pauls Valley Middle School

4 4 6745 Kaidyn Foley 7th 00:10:44.00 Bridge Creek Middle School

5 5 6789 Hallie Ramsey 6th 00:10:48.96 Comanche Junior High

6 6 6760 Tinsley Ward 7th 00:10:51.61 Bridge Creek Middle School

7 7 6757 Lillian St Clair 8th 00:10:52.73 Bridge Creek Middle School

8 8 6786 Taylor Frye 8th 00:10:57.26 Comanche Junior High

9 9 7008 Betsy Tucker 8th 00:11:00.80 Pauls Valley Middle School

10 10 7006 Gabby Sanchez 7th 00:11:02.26 Pauls Valley Middle School

11 11 7011 Aviree Williams 7th 00:11:04.46 Pauls Valley Middle School

12 (12) 6898 Alexus Cates 8th 00:11:04.91 Pauls Valley Middle School

13 (13) 6897 Kaia Bostic 8th 00:11:08.57 Pauls Valley Middle School



14 14 6861 Harper White 8th 00:11:09.04 Marlow Middle School

15 0 7009 Sophie Watson 6th 00:11:09.36 Pauls Valley Middle School

16 0 7037 Ali Brady 8th 00:11:09.36 Purcell Junior High

17 15 6751 Reiley Myrick 8th 00:11:12.09 Bridge Creek Middle School

18 0 7003 Savannah Johnson 8th 00:11:14.21 Pauls Valley Middle School

19 0 6900 Marissa Cooper 8th 00:11:17.67 Pauls Valley Middle School

20 (16) 6748 Hatti Giblet 8th 00:11:18.04 Bridge Creek Middle School

21 0 7010 Rielen White 7th 00:11:23.45 Pauls Valley Middle School

22 0 7005 Hadley Raper 6th 00:11:32.82 Pauls Valley Middle School

23 0 7039 Belen Resendiz 8th 00:11:32.90 Purcell Junior High

24 (17) 6753 Avery Oglesbee 8th 00:11:38.09 Bridge Creek Middle School

25 18 6846 Breckyn Foss 7th 00:11:50.31 Marlow Middle School

26 0 7061 Addyson Janaway 7th 00:11:51.47 Washington Middle School

27 0 6758 Charley Walding 7th 00:11:54.76 Bridge Creek Middle School

28 19 6851 Addison Head 8th 00:11:57.10 Marlow Middle School

29 20 6792 Ellie Schreiner 8th 00:12:08.43 Comanche Junior High

30 21 6854 Cameron Lovett 8th 00:12:14.06 Marlow Middle School

31 22 6795 Gabrielle White 8th 00:12:16.50 Comanche Junior High

32 23 6842 Harper Cox 8th 00:12:32.58 Marlow Middle School

33 0 6746 Reese Gammon 8th 00:12:50.37 Bridge Creek Middle School

34 0 6756 Madison Rodriguez 7th 00:12:51.97 Bridge Creek Middle School

35 (24) 6840 Kristen Boles 8th 00:12:52.25 Marlow Middle School

36 (25) 6838 Kaylar Barrington 8th 00:12:52.54 Marlow Middle School

37 26 6791 Hayliee Roy 8th 00:12:57.51 Comanche Junior High

38 (27) 6793 Kaylee Stengel 7th 00:13:03.63 Comanche Junior High

39 0 6752 Magnolia Neidigh 8th 00:13:12.80 Bridge Creek Middle School

40 0 6759 Laynie Walding 8th 00:13:13.60 Bridge Creek Middle School

41 0 6899 Sara Childress 7th 00:13:15.58 Pauls Valley Middle School

42 0 6848 Lindi Grissom 8th 00:13:20.37 Marlow Middle School

43 0 7004 Emily Murray 6th 00:13:22.46 Pauls Valley Middle School

44 0 6754 Audree Rauschuber 8th 00:13:35.55 Bridge Creek Middle School

45 0 6857 Harleigh Pax 8th 00:13:46.38 Marlow Middle School

46 0 7062 Kodee Jones 7th 00:13:50.21 Washington Middle School

47 0 6750 Izzy Leblanc 8th 00:13:50.86 Bridge Creek Middle School

48 0 7063 Gentry Scott 7th 00:14:09.13 Washington Middle School

49 0 6755 Alexis Riley 7th 00:14:14.42 Bridge Creek Middle School

50 0 6855 Natalie Martin 7th 00:14:17.42 Marlow Middle School

51 (28) 6790 Dawn Rightmire 7th 00:14:23.88 Comanche Junior High

52 0 6856 Aiesha Patel 8th 00:14:43.82 Marlow Middle School

53 0 6785 Ellie Englishbee 7th 00:14:44.51 Comanche Junior High

54 0 6839 Olive Bell 8th 00:14:47.15 Marlow Middle School

55 0 7060 Hadlee Gliss 8th 00:14:50.64 Washington Middle School

56 0 6783 Kendra Billy 8th 00:15:02.10 Comanche Junior High

57 0 7041 Lily Rose Walker 7th 00:15:08.30 Purcell Junior High

58 0 6847 Christyona Galer 8th 00:15:08.56 Marlow Middle School

59 0 6787 Elizabeth Jackson 6th 00:15:10.77 Comanche Junior High

60 0 6841 Braylee Briscoe 8th 00:15:15.33 Marlow Middle School

61 0 6837 Jenna Abrego 8th 00:15:31.72 Marlow Middle School

62 0 6742 Brynlee Barclay 7th 00:15:46.68 Bridge Creek Middle School

63 0 6850 Madilynn Hall 8th 00:15:51.86 Marlow Middle School

64 0 6788 Zoe Payes 8th 00:15:53.39 Comanche Junior High

65 0 6849 Ashlynn Gunn 7th 00:15:59.24 Marlow Middle School

66 0 6843 Joleigh Davis 7th 00:16:27.96 Marlow Middle School

67 0 6743 Ryan Bliss 7th 00:16:41.34 Bridge Creek Middle School

68 0 6853 Charlotte Leitner 7th 00:16:44.18 Marlow Middle School

69 0 6858 Brooklyn Pierce 7th 00:16:50.93 Marlow Middle School

70 0 6859 Atalie Pierce 7th 00:17:07.94 Marlow Middle School

71 0 6744 Allison Edgemon 8th 00:17:24.75 Bridge Creek Middle School

72 0 6844 Jillian Dawson 7th 00:19:05.53 Marlow Middle School

73 0 6852 Raylynn Hoogendoorn 7th 00:19:08.04 Marlow Middle School

74 0 6747 Paulette Gaonabrito 8th 00:19:36.58 Bridge Creek Middle School

JH Boys Canadian Valley Conference

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:58.77 22



2 Purcell Junior High 00:13:57.90 64
3 Comanche Junior High 00:13:56.90 73
4 Washington Middle School 00:14:18.27 93
5 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:14:35.22 99
6 Marlow Middle School 00:16:00.24 151

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:58.77 12 22

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6761 Gunner Anthamatten 00:12:31.26 1
 2 2 6768 Ryken Kraft 00:12:37.36 2
 3 3 6765 Jonathan Garcia 00:12:42.31 3
 4 7 6767 Wade Hill 00:13:20.31 7
 5 9 6772 Jorge Quiroz 00:13:42.58 9
 6 14 6766 Josiah Hale 00:13:54.40 (14)
 7 21 6764 Davi Collins 00:14:31.03 (21)
2 Purcell Junior High 00:13:57.90 6 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7044 Isai Barraza 00:13:08.84 5
 2 6 7045 Dylan Caralampio 00:13:08.84 6
 3 10 7048 David Fraire 00:13:46.18 10
 4 15 7046 Noel Chavez 00:13:56.22 15
 5 31 7043 Hayes Anderson 00:15:49.42 28
 6 53 7049 Eddi Resendiz 00:22:03.16 (39)
3 Comanche Junior High 00:13:56.90 10 73

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6800 Ridge Hall 00:12:50.71 4
 2 8 6804 Hunter Roebuck 00:13:27.61 8
 3 17 6798 Brody Combs 00:14:08.41 17
 4 18 6803 Kai Rendon 00:14:10.20 18
 5 28 6799 Kaiden Davoult 00:15:07.56 26
 6 35 6801 Ayden Jones 00:16:11.82 (31)
 7 37 6806 Bryson Vansickle 00:16:17.77 (33)
4 Washington Middle School 00:14:18.27 7 93

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 7066 Boston Blundell 00:13:47.95 13
 2 16 7073 Abel Zerby 00:14:08.10 16
 3 19 7065 Caleb Berg 00:14:10.79 19
 4 22 7072 Russel Wells 00:14:32.49 22
 5 24 7071 Preston Strunk 00:14:52.02 23
 6 32 7068 Dayton Grisham 00:15:51.39 (29)
 7 46 7069 Jace Singleton 00:18:47.30 (38)
5 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:14:35.22 5 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 7015 Barrett Johnson 00:13:46.25 11
 2 12 7017 Sawyer Williamson 00:13:46.35 12
 3 20 7016 Anderson Rodriguez 00:14:12.03 20
 4 25 7013 Ty Carson 00:14:58.16 24
 5 36 7014 Levi Grounds 00:16:13.32 32
6 Marlow Middle School 00:16:00.24 13 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 6873 Doc Osborn 00:15:03.53 25
 2 30 6863 Romeo Baker 00:15:18.03 27
 3 34 6865 Jonathon Brown 00:16:08.60 30
 4 38 6868 Jaxon Dumas 00:16:43.18 34
 5 39 6876 Gehren Soell 00:16:47.86 35
 6 42 6871 Jeremy Latham 00:17:55.18 (36)
 7 44 6867 Cameron Crenshaw 00:18:13.18 (37)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6761 Gunner Anthamatten 8th 00:12:31.26 Bridge Creek Middle School

2 2 6768 Ryken Kraft 8th 00:12:37.36 Bridge Creek Middle School

3 3 6765 Jonathan Garcia 7th 00:12:42.31 Bridge Creek Middle School

4 4 6800 Ridge Hall 8th 00:12:50.71 Comanche Junior High

5 5 7044 Isai Barraza 7th 00:13:08.84 Purcell Junior High

6 6 7045 Dylan Caralampio 7th 00:13:08.84 Purcell Junior High

7 7 6767 Wade Hill 8th 00:13:20.31 Bridge Creek Middle School

8 8 6804 Hunter Roebuck 8th 00:13:27.61 Comanche Junior High

9 9 6772 Jorge Quiroz 7th 00:13:42.58 Bridge Creek Middle School

10 10 7048 David Fraire 7th 00:13:46.18 Purcell Junior High

11 11 7015 Barrett Johnson 6th 00:13:46.25 Pauls Valley Middle School

12 12 7017 Sawyer Williamson 7th 00:13:46.35 Pauls Valley Middle School

13 13 7066 Boston Blundell 8th 00:13:47.95 Washington Middle School



14 (14) 6766 Josiah Hale 8th 00:13:54.40 Bridge Creek Middle School

15 15 7046 Noel Chavez 7th 00:13:56.22 Purcell Junior High

16 16 7073 Abel Zerby 7th 00:14:08.10 Washington Middle School

17 17 6798 Brody Combs 6th 00:14:08.41 Comanche Junior High

18 18 6803 Kai Rendon 8th 00:14:10.20 Comanche Junior High

19 19 7065 Caleb Berg 8th 00:14:10.79 Washington Middle School

20 20 7016 Anderson Rodriguez 8th 00:14:12.03 Pauls Valley Middle School

21 (21) 6764 Davi Collins 8th 00:14:31.03 Bridge Creek Middle School

22 22 7072 Russel Wells 7th 00:14:32.49 Washington Middle School

23 0 6762 Collin Bowling 7th 00:14:43.42 Bridge Creek Middle School

24 23 7071 Preston Strunk 8th 00:14:52.02 Washington Middle School

25 24 7013 Ty Carson 6th 00:14:58.16 Pauls Valley Middle School

26 25 6873 Doc Osborn 8th 00:15:03.53 Marlow Middle School

27 0 6771 Cooper Porter 8th 00:15:05.92 Bridge Creek Middle School

28 26 6799 Kaiden Davoult 8th 00:15:07.56 Comanche Junior High

29 0 6773 Daniel Rochat 8th 00:15:10.66 Bridge Creek Middle School

30 27 6863 Romeo Baker 8th 00:15:18.03 Marlow Middle School

31 28 7043 Hayes Anderson 7th 00:15:49.42 Purcell Junior High

32 (29) 7068 Dayton Grisham 7th 00:15:51.39 Washington Middle School

33 0 6770 Riley Lowe 8th 00:16:08.54 Bridge Creek Middle School

34 30 6865 Jonathon Brown 8th 00:16:08.60 Marlow Middle School

35 (31) 6801 Ayden Jones 8th 00:16:11.82 Comanche Junior High

36 32 7014 Levi Grounds 7th 00:16:13.32 Pauls Valley Middle School

37 (33) 6806 Bryson Vansickle 7th 00:16:17.77 Comanche Junior High

38 34 6868 Jaxon Dumas 7th 00:16:43.18 Marlow Middle School

39 35 6876 Gehren Soell 7th 00:16:47.86 Marlow Middle School

40 0 6797 Brayden Brown 6th 00:17:20.42 Comanche Junior High

41 0 6796 Talen Baker 6th 00:17:54.72 Comanche Junior High

42 (36) 6871 Jeremy Latham 7th 00:17:55.18 Marlow Middle School

43 0 6763 Chase Coleman 7th 00:18:05.41 Bridge Creek Middle School

44 (37) 6867 Cameron Crenshaw 7th 00:18:13.18 Marlow Middle School

45 0 6802 Ira Moffitt 7th 00:18:21.74 Comanche Junior High

46 (38) 7069 Jace Singleton 7th 00:18:47.30 Washington Middle School

47 0 6866 Logan Chisum 7th 00:19:05.21 Marlow Middle School

48 0 6874 Billy Phun 7th 00:19:40.88 Marlow Middle School

49 0 6862 Caleb Alaniz 8th 00:20:00.90 Marlow Middle School

50 0 6878 Hunter Wright 7th 00:20:02.59 Marlow Middle School

51 0 6872 Wyatt Morris 7th 00:20:30.15 Marlow Middle School

52 0 6877 Blayne Turner 8th 00:20:33.69 Marlow Middle School

53 (39) 7049 Eddi Resendiz 8th 00:22:03.16 Purcell Junior High


